
LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS - NURSERY

GENERAL
S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME

1 HINDI AKSHAR SULEKH (PRE PRIMARY) MYSTONE 
2 HINDI PITARA KAVITAYEN AUR KAHANIYA VER.2 STEP-2 MYSTONE 
3 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY SECOND BOOK OF STORIES) JUNIOR K.G MACMILLAN
4 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY FIRST BOOK OF HAND WRITING) JUNIOR K.G MACMILLAN
5 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY SECOND BOOKS OF RHYMES & SONGS) JUNIOR K.G MACMILLAN
6 HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY SECOND BOOK OF SEL, STEM & CREATIVE CODING ) MACMILLAN
7 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY FIRST BOOK OF PHONICS) JUNIOR K.G MACMILLAN
8 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (LITERACY SKILLS) JUNIOR K.G MACMILLAN
9 MATHS HOP SKIP & JUMP (NUMERACY SKILLS) JUNIOR K.G MACMILLAN

10 G.K. GENERAL AWARENESS MACMILLAN
11 DRAWING HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY SECOND BOOK OF ART & CRAFT) JUNIOR K.G MACMILLAN

LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS - K.G
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 HINDI SHABAD GYAN VER.2 STEP -3 MYSTONE 
2 HINDI PITARA KAVITAYEN AUR KAHANIYA VER.2 STEP-3 MYSTONE 
3 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY THIRD BOOK OF STORIES) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN
4 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY SECOND BOOK OF HAND WRITING) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN
5 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY THIRD BOOKS OF RHYMES & SONGS) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN
6 HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY THIRD BOOK OF SEL, STEM & CREATIVE CODING ) MACMILLAN
7 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY SECOND BOOK OF PHONICS) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN
8 ENGLISH HOP SKIP & JUMP (LITERACY SKILLS) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN
9 ENGLISH LANGUAGE CURSIVE WRITING STEP 3 SHREE SHYAM 

10 MATHS HOP SKIP & JUMP (NUMERACY SKILLS) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN
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11 G.K HOP SKIP & JUMP (GENERAL AWARENESS) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN
12 DRAWING HOP SKIP & JUMP (MY THIRD BOOK OF ART & CRAFT) SENIOR K.G MACMILLAN

LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS - I
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
2 HINDI METHEELE-1 FIVE FINGERS 
1 HINDI AVEEKA HINDI VYAKARAN-1 GLOBAL RISE 
3 HINDI HINDI SULEKH-1 BLUEPRINT
4 ENGLISH RAINDROPS -1 RATNA SAGAR
6 ENGLISH VIBRANT GRAMMAR WITH COMPOSITION-1 SRIJAN
5 ENGLISH MAGIC WORLD-1 BOOK MAGIC
7 EVS MY DISCOVERY EVS BOOK-1 MAXFORD
8 MATH ASPRING MATHS-1 KIPS
9 G.K BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE-1 DOUBLEW 
10 ART & CRAFT ARTIST IN ME ART & ACTIVITY -1 EDUSARTHI
11 COMPUTER TOUCHPAD VER.2.1-1 ORANGE

LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS -II
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 HINDI AVEEKA HINDI VYAKARAN-2 GLOBAL RISE 
2 HINDI METHEELE-2 FIVE FINGERS 
3 HINDI HINDI SULEKH-2 BLUEPRINT
4 ENGLISH RAINDROPS -2 RATNA SAGAR
5 ENGLISH VIBRANT GRAMMAR WITH COMPOSITION-2 SRIJAN
6 ENGLISH MAGIC WORLD-2 BOOK MAGIC
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7 MATHS ASPIRING MATHS -2 KIPS
8 G.K BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE-2 DOUBLEW 
9 ART & CRAFT ARTIST IN ME ART & ACTIVITY -2 EDUSARTHI
10 COMPUTER TOUCHPAD VER.2.1-2 ORANGE
11 EVS MY DISCOVERY EVS BOOK-2 MAXFORD

LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS -III
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 HINDI AVEEKA HINDI VYAKARAN-3 GLOBAL RISE 
2 HINDI HINDI SULEKH-3 BLUEPRINT
3 HINDI METHEELE-3 FIVE FINGERS 
4 ENGLISH RAINDROPS -3 RATNA SAGAR
5 ENGLISH MAGIC WORLD-3 BOOK MAGIC
6 ENGLISH VIBRANT GRAMMAR WITH COMPOSITION-2 SRIJAN
7 MATHS ASPIRING MATH-3 KIPS
8 EVS MY DISCOVERY EVS BOOK-3 MAXFORD
9 G.K BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE-3 DOUBLEW 
10 ART & CRAFT ARTIST IN ME ART & ACTIVITY -3 EDUSARTHI
11 COMPUTER TOUCHPAD VER.2.1-3 ORANGE

LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS -IV
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 HINDI AVEEKA HINDI VYAKARAN-4 GLOBAL RISE 
2 HINDI METHEELE-4 FIVE FINGERS 
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3 HINDI HINDI SULEKH-4 BLUEPRINT
4 ENGLISH VIBRANT GRAMMAR WITH COMPOSITION-4 SRIJAN
5 ENGLISH MAGIC WORLD-4 BOOK MAGIC
6 ENGLISH RAINDROPS-4 RATNA SAGAR
7 MATHS ASPIRING MATHS -4 KIPS
8 SCIENCE LEARNING SCIENCE-5 CREATIVE KIDS
9 G.K BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE-4 DOUBLEW 
10 ART & CRAFT ARTIST IN ME ART & ACTIVITY -4 EDUSARTHI
11 COMPUTER TOUCHPAD VER.2.1 -4 ORANGE
12 SOCIAL MY BIG BOO OF SOCIAL STUDIES -4 RATNA SAGAR

LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS -V
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 HINDI AVEEKA HINDI VYAKARAN-5 GLOBAL RISE 
2 HINDI METHEELE-5 FIVE FINGERS 
3 HINDI HINDI SULEKH-5 BLUEPRINT
4 ENGLISH RAINDROPS -5 RATNA SAGAR
5 ENGLISH MAGIC WORLD-5 BOOK MAGIC
6 ENGLISH VIBRANT GRAMMAR WITH COMPOSITION-5 SRIJAN
7 MATHS ASPIRING MATHS -5 KIPS
8 SOCIAL MY BIG BOOK OF SOCIAL STUDIES -5 RATNA SAGAR
9 SCIENCE LEARNING SCIENCE-5 CREATIVE KIDS
10 G.K BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE-5 DOUBLEW 
11 ART & CRAFT ARTIST IN ME ART & ACTIVITY -5 EDUSARTHI
12 COMPUTER TOUCHPAD VER.2.1 -5 ORANGE
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CLASS -VI
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 ENGLISH RAINDROPS-6 RATNA SAGAR
2 ENGLISH ELEMENTRY ENGLISH GAMMAR AND COMPOSITION -6 GOYAL BROTHERS
3 HINDI MALIHAR -6 NCERT
4 HINDI AMOLI VYAKARAN -6 LANGUAGE HOUSE
5 SOCIAL VENUE AROUND YOUR SOCIAL LIFE -6 MODAK
6 SCIENCE RED RIBBON -6 IP STUDY
7 G.K KNOWLEDGE TREASURE-6 S.B.PRAKASHAN
8 COMPUTER TOUCH PAD 2.1 -6 ORANGE
9 SANSKRIT NCERT
10 DRAWING WONDERFUL ART ACTIVITY BOOK ART PART-6 N.D.PRAKASHAN
11 MATHS NCERT

LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS -VII
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 ENGLISH RAINDROPS-7 RATNA SAGAR
2 ENGLISH ELEMENTRY ENGLISH GAMMAR AND COMPOSITION -7 GOYAL BROTHERS
3 HINDI MALIHAR -7 NCERT
4 HINDI AMOLI VYAKARAN -7 LANGUAGE HOUSE
5 SOCIAL VENUE AROUND YOUR SOCIAL LIFE -7 PARSHAV BROTHERS
6 SCIENCE RED RIBBON-7 IP STUDY
7 G.K KNOWLEDGE TREASURE-7 S.B.PRAKASHAN
8 COMPUTER TOUCH PAD 2.1 -7 ORANGE
9 SANSKRIT NCERT
10 DRAWING WONDERFUL ART ACTIVITY BOOK ART PART-7 N.D.PRAKASHAN
11 MATHS NCERT
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LIST OF BOOKS SESSION 2025-26
CLASS -VIII
GENERAL

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS'NAME
1 ENGLISH RAINDROPS-8 RATNA SAGAR
2 ENGLISH ELEMENTRY ENGLISH GAMMAR AND COMPOSITION -8 GOYAL BROTHERS
3 HINDI MALIHAR -8 NCERT
4 HINDI AMOLI VYAKARAN -8 LANGUAGE HOUSE
5 SOCIAL VENUE AROUND YOUR SOCIAL LIFE -8 PARSHAV BROTHERS
6 SCIENCE RED RIBBON-8 IP STUDY
7 G.K KNOWLEDGE TREASURE-8 S.B.PRAKASHAN
8 COMPUTER TOUCH PAD 2.1 -8 ORANGE
9 SANSKRIT NCERT
10 DRAWING WONDERFUL ART ACTIVITY BOOK ART PART-8 N.D.PRAKASHAN
11 MATHS NCERT
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